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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Williams155
Zenith Gym

9.150 9.150 9.3509.350 37.000
1 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Madison Kutch163
Zenith Gym

9.000 8.950 9.4509.300 36.700
4 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Josephine Hendrie162
Zenith Gym

8.950 8.850 9.3009.300 36.400
5 5T 3T 3 3 

3 

Phoebe Amsler152
Zenith Gym

9.025 8.250 9.1509.250 35.675
3 12T 5 6 4 

4 

Aria Lavender158
Zenith Gym

8.450 9.200 8.7509.000 35.400
11T 2 6T 10 5 

5 

Maria Pedrajo164
Zenith Gym

8.900 8.400 8.7758.650 34.725
6 11 8 9 6 

6 

Sophie Mejan154
Zenith Gym

8.600 8.750 8.6008.500 34.450
8T 7 10T 12 7 

7 

Zoe Bradley167
Zenith Gym

8.450 8.500 9.0258.450 34.425
11T 9 12T 7 8 

8 

Aryelle Franklin159
Zenith Gym

9.050 7.700 8.7008.550 34.000
2 14 9 11 9 

9 

Brianna Vazquez150
Zenith Gym

8.600 8.450 7.9009.000 33.950
8T 10 6T 14 10T

10T

Sailor Friesen153
Zenith Gym

8.400 8.250 8.8008.500 33.950
13 12T 10T 8 10T

10T

Madelyn Whitehouse151
Zenith Gym

8.500 8.550 8.4508.450 33.950
10 8 12T 13 10T

10T

Zoe Easley156
Zenith Gym

8.650 8.850 9.2006.800 33.500
7 5T 15 5 13 

13 

Zoe Hoover168
Zenith Gym

7.800 5.100 7.7008.250 28.850
14 15 14 15 14 

14 

Test Test999
EWA Anna

__.___ 9.450 9.2509.350 28.050
15 1 1T 4 15 

15 
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